Branch formed March 4, 1971

GLOBE MIAM

YEAR

PRESIDENT

VICE PRESIDENT

RECORDING SECTY

CORRESPONDENCE SECTY

WORD WEAVERS

Updated:03/21/21

TREASURER

HISTORIAN

1971

P. Rosa Merritt

Mrs. Bailey Dillard

Mrs. Louis Mazei

Mrs. Albert Sanders

1972

Rosa Merritt

1973

Lorna Trethaway

Rosa merritt

1974

Lorna Trethaway

1975

Donnafred Hoff

1976

Donnafred Hoff

1977

Judy Harron

1978

Lorna Trethaway

1979

Donnafred Hoff

1980

Lorna Trethaway

1981

Donnafred Hoff

1982

Margaret Mazei

1983

Margaret Mazei

1984

Margaret Mazei

1985

1986

1987

1988

1989

1990

1991

1992

1993

1994

1995

Patsy Blanco

1996

Patsy Blanco

1997

Patsy Blanco

1998

Patsy Blanco

1999

Patsy Blanco

2000

Patsy Blanco

2001

2002

Julie Scott

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014
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